
Stand: 19.06.2017 / 11:24:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren [381725006] 15.06.2017 - 16.06.2017

1 Geländepferdeprfg Kl.A*

1. Anna Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Don Noir 590 9.00P

2. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Schoccocina216 8.70P

3. Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee) Cocolares263 8.60P

4. Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Duke's Diamond Eye96 8.50P

5. Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Dieter 4583 8.40P

5. Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Fifty Special110 8.40P

7. Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser) Bengson van Belstaff12 8.30P

7. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) D'Artagnan 20468 8.30P

7. Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tomahawk Touch234 8.30P

10. Josef Funke (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Curtiz67 8.20P

10. Wiebke Byl (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) March Boy161 8.20P

12. Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Fairdinand vom Wartenberg106 8.10

13. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colofonia B51 8.00

13. Juliana Kaup (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Con Aliento54 8.00

13. Daniela Schmidt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Hello Lisa126 8.00

13. Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee) Smiley S264 8.00

17. Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Quambo 3189 7.80

17. Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Vinzent Valero239 7.80

17. Juliana Kaup (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Virtue's Guardian240 7.80

20. Molly Stratemeier (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Catch me if you can 4331 7.70

20. Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Leading Leo145 7.70

22. Anna Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Bella Lottchen10 7.60

22. Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum) Cherry's Chayenne37 7.60

22. Anna Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Cheyenne 113838 7.60

25. Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser) Dark Moon 1373 7.50

25. Merle Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Nickleby177 7.50

27. Cathleen Doyen-Waldecker (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Chicco de Luxe41 7.40

27. Lisa Schröder (PSV Hellern) Don Alberto 588 7.40

29. Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser) My Irish Embassy M257 7.30

30. Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum) Colour your Life 352 7.10

2 Geländepferdeprfg Kl.L

31. Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Freed from Desire113 9.00

32. Anna Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Quinta 124196 8.80

33. Libussa Lübbeke (RV Neuhaus-Oste u. Umg.) Darcy F266 8.70

34. Anna Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Don Noir 590 8.50

34. Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Palm Beach 32183 8.50

36. Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee) Dicara 282 8.40

37. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Schoccocina216 8.20

38. Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tomahawk Touch234 8.10

39. Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee) Coco Spring50 8.00

40. Marie-Sophie Arnold (Wiesbadener RFC e.V.) Askarina 10259 7.80

41. Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser) Be my Daisy9 7.70

41. Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser) Bengson van Belstaff12 7.70

43. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colofonia B51 7.60

44. Stephanie Böhe (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Dieter 4583 7.50

44. Stephan Dubsky (RV Aller-Weser) Doherty87 7.50

44. Karsten Jaspers (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Duke's Diamond Eye96 7.50

47. Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum) Cherry's Chayenne37 7.00

48. Josef Funke (RFV An der Talmühle-Havekost e.V.) Curtiz67 6.10

49. Bettina Biemann (RG Klein Roscharden) African Sky3 5.80

50. Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Fairdinand vom Wartenberg106 4.60

51. Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee) Cocolares263 4.40

52. Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum) Colour your Life 352 0.00

3/1 Vielseitigkeitsprfg. KL.A**

1. Jana Vogel (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Dr. Karl94 36.00P

2. Gesche Hobbie (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Duke Ellington 1095 43.60P

3. Marie Büssing (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Checkina 234 45.70P

4. Piotr Dabrowski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colofonia B51 48.60P

5. Kimberley Averes (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen) Spielbergs Crazy Girl225 50.00P

6. Sarah Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Dark Crystal 372 50.30P

7. Lisa Cordes (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Cherry Liess36 55.20P

8. Lena Reudink (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.) Dana 39469 60.40

9. Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 72203 61.30

10. Sarah Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) San Sarino211 61.70

11. Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.) Freya S 2114 62.80

12. Merle Hamel (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Little Spirit 2153 66.50

1



Stand: 19.06.2017 / 11:24:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Löningen-Ehren [381725006] 15.06.2017 - 16.06.2017

13. Marie Melzer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Hot Chocolate 46251 85.80

14. Svenja Graeber (RG Melle-Ostenfelde e.V.) Check Point's Darling33 85.80

15. Julia Raker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Winchester 155243 87.20

16. Wera-Rosa Grommes (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Rubina 419205 0.00

3/2 Vielseitigkeitsprfg. KL.A**

1. Caroline Pistorius (RV Hoeven e.V.) Lexus As150 34.80P

2. Calvin Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) Altair de la Cense261 35.40P

3. Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Dumbeldore M98 37.00P

4. Marina Leimkühler (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Sienna 36219 38.50P

5. Anna Döring-Rössler (1. Vehlager ZRFV e.V.) Blue Bay Bee267 40.50P

6. Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.) Obella 2178 41.50P

7. Linn Sophie Mauchert (RVoV Mulsum) Stanton Warrior226 43.00P

8. Jason Böckmann (RG Klein Roscharden) PORCHE RENKUM262 43.00P

9. Charlotte Fritzen (RFV Jagdfalke Brünen) Classic Touch 1747 44.30

10. Franziska Wolke (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) D'Artagnan 20468 45.40

11. Anna Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Quinta 124196 46.50

12. Jule Wewer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Tomahawk Touch234 48.00

13. Miriam Conrad (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Fairdinand vom Wartenberg106 55.20

14. Annemiek Wieken (Niederlande) Don Vino 4268 56.80

15. Isabell Köllmer (RFV Landesbergen e. V.) Naughty Girl 5176 59.80

16. Anna Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Don Noir 590 63.90

17. Johanna Harmke Hinrichs (RV Hoeven e.V.) Denver 21080 72.80

18. Mandy Wunderwald (RFV Seckenhausen e. V.) Chica de la Luna 1639 84.70

4 Komb. Wettbewerb mit Gelände

Siegerehrung

86. Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Mimi Hu166 23.90

87. Jule Richter (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mini Maus B253 23.00

88. Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Delius A78 22.80

89. Sabrina Zerhusen (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Spiderman 8224 22.70

90. Julia Logemann (RV Hoeven e.V.) Who's Perfekt S242 22.50

91. Ronja Stempnewicz (RV Ganderkesee) Sullivan 79229 22.10

92. Sara Wollny (RUFV Wietmarschen) Cash 20427 22.00

93. Merle Kleine-Heitmeyer (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Curly Sue 94250 21.70

94. Reni Nordsieke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Lyjanera157 21.40

95. Lana Diedrichsen (RFV Engter e.V.) Denver's Destination81 21.30

95. Katharina Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.) Highlight 167129 21.30

97. Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Contefino- R57 20.70

98. Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Safari Sundance207 20.40

99. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Mr.T. 4255 20.10

100. Mareike Kleen (RUFV Woeschenland) Woldhoeve's Hetty244 20.00

101. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Coscadeur254 19.70

102. Ylva-Merline Grau (RC Helle e.V.) Ten a Penny232 19.60

103. Anna Berentzen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Grace Argentina 3120 19.50

104. Sophia Nordiek (RV Vechta e.V.) Crystal Carissmo64 18.60

105. Larah Tatchen (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Mochito 3252 18.20

106. Caprice Brandes (RV Hoeven e.V.) Yi Zafinaah245 17.90

107. Nicola Többen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Cassius Clay 1730 17.60

108. Finja Witte (RC Hude e.V.) Saphiro 8213 16.70

109. Kirsten Schuckmann (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Chicago 9740 15.20

110. Marieke Hötker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Casanova 47826 15.10

110. Lore Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.) Shakespear 7217 15.10

112. Fenja Hermann (RV Hohenböken e.V.) Luigi 252156 13.60

113. Amira Brugmans (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Ramira 361199 13.20

114. Anja Koch (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne) Shalin 4218 11.70

115. Kimberley-Grace Gibson (RURV Rastede) Smart Dancer 2256 6.00

5 Komb. Wettbewerb mit Gelände

Siegerehrung

116. Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Mimi Hu166 23.90

117. Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Delius A78 22.80

118. Julia Logemann (RV Hoeven e.V.) Who's Perfekt S242 22.50

119. Sara Wollny (RUFV Wietmarschen) Cash 20427 22.00

120. Reni Nordsieke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Lyjanera157 21.40

121. Lana Diedrichsen (RFV Engter e.V.) Denver's Destination81 21.30

121. Katharina Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.) Highlight 167129 21.30

123. Ylva-Merline Grau (RC Helle e.V.) Ten a Penny232 19.60

124. Larah Tatchen (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Mochito 3252 18.20

125. Paula Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Frederic 134112 17.50
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126. Marieke Hötker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Casanova 47826 15.10

126. Lore Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.) Shakespear 7217 15.10

128. Johannes Heile (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Hedy 3249 13.00

129. Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Braaklander Dancer16 12.30

6 Stilgeländeritt-WB

1. Sophia Jütte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Mimi Hu166 8.20P

2. Sabrina Zerhusen (RUFV Lohne e.V.) Spiderman 8224 8.00P

3. Merle Kleine-Heitmeyer (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V) Curly Sue 94250 7.90P

3. Jule Richter (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Mini Maus B253 7.90P

5. Sara Wollny (RUFV Wietmarschen) Cash 20427 7.80P

6. Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen) Open End 2179 7.60P

6. Larah Tatchen (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Mochito 3252 7.60P

8. Nele Heimbrock (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Delius A78 7.50P

8. Julia Logemann (RV Hoeven e.V.) Who's Perfekt S242 7.50P

10. Katharina Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.) Highlight 167129 7.40P

11. Reni Nordsieke (ZRUFV Berge e.V.) Lyjanera157 7.30P

11. Ylva-Merline Grau (RC Helle e.V.) Ten a Penny232 7.30P

13. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Mr.T. 4255 7.20

14. Carolin Abeln (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Contefino- R57 6.80

15. Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Safari Sundance207 6.70

16. Mareike Kleen (RUFV Woeschenland) Woldhoeve's Hetty244 6.60

17. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Coscadeur254 6.50

18. Lana Diedrichsen (RFV Engter e.V.) Denver's Destination81 6.40

18. Ronja Stempnewicz (RV Ganderkesee) Sullivan 79229 6.40

20. Anna Berentzen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Grace Argentina 3120 5.90

21. Paula Alberts (FuRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Frederic 134112 3.70

22. Nicola Többen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.) Cassius Clay 1730 3.60

23. Finja Witte (RC Hude e.V.) Saphiro 8213 3.30

24. Sophia Nordiek (RV Vechta e.V.) Crystal Carissmo64 2.90

25. Caprice Brandes (RV Hoeven e.V.) Yi Zafinaah245 2.80

26. Marieke Hötker (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Casanova 47826 1.80

27. Fenja Hermann (RV Hohenböken e.V.) Luigi 252156 0.00
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